
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION SUNROCK INDUSTRIES LLC DBA
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

WILSON, NC RALEIGH, NC RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 87,250.00 87,761.00 90,000.00

0002 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 700 25.00 17,500.00 102.00 71,400.00 28.00 19,600.00TON

0003 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 27.96 2,225.00 62,211.00 2,830.00 79,126.80 2,750.00 76,890.00SMI

0004 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 2,585 25.00 64,625.00 23.00 59,455.00 28.00 72,380.00TON

0005 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 9,530 1.95 18,583.50 7.30 69,569.00 6.50 61,945.00SY

0006 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 12,254 64.00 784,256.00 58.00 710,732.00 55.00 673,970.00TON

0007 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 821 425.00 348,925.00 515.00 422,815.00 585.00 480,285.00TON

0008 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 248 190.00 47,120.00 155.00 38,440.00 190.00 47,120.00TON

0009 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,602 6.50 10,413.00 6.90 11,053.80 5.00 8,010.00SF

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 117,640.00 12,760.00 99,250.00

0011 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 263,092 0.58 152,593.36 0.58 152,593.36 0.59 155,224.28LF

0012 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 271 140.00 37,940.00 187.00 50,677.00 125.00 33,875.00TON

TOTAL 1,749,056.86 TOTAL 1,766,382.96 TOTAL 1,818,549.28CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 1,749,056.86 SUB-TOTAL 1,766,382.96 SUB-TOTAL 1,818,549.28ROADWAY ITEMS
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BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 92,000.00

0002 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 700 91.25 63,875.00TON

0003 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 27.96 3,400.00 95,064.00SMI

0004 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 2,585 42.00 108,570.00TON

0005 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 9,530 7.95 75,763.50SY

0006 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 12,254 57.50 704,605.00TON

0007 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 821 550.00 451,550.00TON

0008 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 248 165.00 40,920.00TON

0009 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,602 6.41 10,268.82SF

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 14,840.00

0011 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 263,092 0.59 155,224.28LF

0012 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 271 102.00 27,642.00TON

TOTAL 1,840,322.60CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 1,840,322.60ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

1,749,056.86S T WOOTEN CORPORATION 1

1,766,382.96SUNROCK INDUSTRIES LLC DBA CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC 2

1,818,549.28FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 3

1,840,322.60BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 4
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